
Admisson No Name Optional Subject Qualification Percentage of MarksDate of Admission

2940 Hasna Nazeer English MA 68.8 15-12-2020

2947 Krishnapriya M R English BA 84 15-12-2020

2965 Amina Nazar English MA 69.9 15-12-2020

2971 Diya Vijil English MA 84 15-12-2020

2976 Saranya S R English BA 81.3 15-12-2020

2985 Megha Rajeev English BA 80.4 15-12-2020

2990 Anusha N Suresh English MA 65.9 15-12-2020

2996 Sreelakshmi M S English MA 66.9 15-12-2020

3001 Sreenisha S R English BA 75.3 15-12-2020

3002 Deepthi S English MA 60.7 15-12-2020

3005 Abhirami A S English BA 65.2 15-12-2020

3006 Anila Ouseph English MA 52.8 15-12-2020

3007 Anupama M English MA 69 15-12-2020

3008 Anju J English BA 56.8 15-12-2020

3009 Aswathy K S English MA 61.8 15-12-2020

3010 Devika R English MA 66.25 15-12-2020

3011 Devika J V English BA 62.6 15-12-2020

3012 Geethu Loy English BA 64.67 15-12-2020

3013 Hima Sanal B English BA 54.9 15-12-2020

3014 Hima Krishnan B English MA 56.4 15-12-2020

3015 Meghana A English BA 72.36 15-12-2020

3016 Parvathy V L English MA 64.2 15-12-2020

3017 Sreelakshmi R S English BA 51.75 15-12-2020

3018 Thazlima T English BA 56.04 15-12-2020

2961 Sruthi S Malayalam MA 85 15-12-2020

2966 Chippy C Unnikrishnan Malayalam MA 77.7 15-12-2020

2967 Shibina Basheer Malayalam BA 87.25 15-12-2020

2975 Bhavya P Malayalam BA 85.02 15-12-2020

2977 Haritha G Mohan Malayalam BA 83.53 15-12-2020

2982 Ludhiya James Malayalam BA 75.04 15-12-2020

2987 Shijitha A T Malayalam BA 60.3 15-12-2020

2995 Haneena Sharaf H Malayalam BA 86.35 15-12-2020

3004 Anjukrishnan Malayalam BA 80.74 15-12-2020

3019 Ameena Shajahan Malayalam BA 72.3 15-12-2020

3020 Anju M S Malayalam BA 75.88 15-12-2020

3021 Shajina Malayalam BA 66.68 15-12-2020

2944 Rita Tomy Mathematics M.Sc 95.5 15-12-2020

2950 Vijitha V Mathematics M.Sc 79.1 15-12-2020

2969 Aparna C S Mathematics B.Sc 82.33 15-12-2020

2983 Roshna Raju Mathematics M.Sc 92.1 15-12-2020

2992 Reshma Ravikumar Mathematics M.Sc 92.1 15-12-2020

2993 Ameena M Mathematics M.Sc 73.72 15-12-2020

2999 Sruthy S Nair Mathematics B.Sc 94.16 15-12-2020

3003 Angel Sam Mathematics M.Sc 82.72 15-12-2020

3035 Ardra Ajith Mathematics M.Sc. 69.5 15-12-2020

3036 Athira U Mathematics B.Sc. 61.72 15-12-2020

3037 Bhagyalekshmi M Mathematics B.Sc. 70.29 15-12-2020

3038 Haritha Raj Mathematics M.Sc. 71.8 15-12-2020

3039 Remya Venugopal Mathematics M.Sc. 57.8 15-12-2020

3040 Muneera A Mathematics B.Sc. 89.31 15-12-2020

2978 Feba J Natural Science M.Sc. 81.5 15-12-2020

2979 Dayana D Natural Science B.Sc. 88.8 15-12-2020

2980 Krishnendu G Natural Science B.Sc. 87.43 15-12-2020

2986 Vidhya S R Natural Science M.Sc. 75.16 15-12-2020
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2994 Subbalekshmi S Natural Science B.Sc. 87.54 15-12-2020

2998 Nimmya S Natural Science M.Sc. 81.6 15-12-2020

3000 Sruthi S Babu Natural Science B.Sc. 87 15-12-2020

3041 Arathy Sasankan Natural Science B.Sc. 68.1 15-12-2020

3042 Archa S S Natural Science B.Sc. 73.35 15-12-2020

3043 Beena Lalu Natural Science B.Sc. 66.3 15-12-2020

3044 Fathima S Natural Science B.Sc. 69.4 15-12-2020

3045 Haarika A S Natural Science B.Sc. 75.86 15-12-2020

3046 Harsha M Natural Science M.Sc. 70.8 15-12-2020

3047 Swati S L Natural Science B.Sc. 69.89 15-12-2020

3048 Swetha Viswam Natural Science B.Sc. 63.75 15-12-2020

3054 Karthika C Natural Science B.Sc. 83.8 15-12-2020

2938 Ruxana S Nizar Physical Science M.Sc. 81.33 15-12-2020

2945 Padmasree S Physical Science M.Sc. 82 15-12-2020

2946 Chinnu Sara Jacob Physical Science B.Sc. 93.38 15-12-2020

2951 Sreelekshmi S Physical Science M.Sc. 83.1 15-12-2020

2953 Aleesha Salim Physical Science M.Sc. 78.6 15-12-2020

2955 Saranya U S Physical Science B.Sc. 91.25 15-12-2020

2959 Nivetha Bharathan Physical Science M.Sc. 81.6 15-12-2020

2972 Kavya Krishnan Physical Science M.Sc. 72.1 15-12-2020

2991 Akshaiya M T Physical Science B.Sc. 86.13 15-12-2020

3049 Devika A Physical Science B.Sc. 60.56 15-12-2020

3050 Irene George Physical Science M.Sc. 79 15-12-2020

3051 Kavya Pillai Physical Science B.Sc. 66.6 15-12-2020

3052 Meenu S Kumar Physical Science B.Sc. 65.16 15-12-2020

3053 Thasnim S Physical Science B.Sc. 79.3 15-12-2020

3055 Vineetha P Vinod Physical Science M.Sc. 80.4 15-12-2020

2970 Maria Sheethal J Social Science MA 73.38 15-12-2020

2973 Meera M Social Science BA 75.79 15-12-2020

2974 Arya Madhu Social Science MA 71.2 15-12-2020

2981 Jobitta Jose Social Science MA 73.7 15-12-2020

2988 Shary Henry Social Science BA 79.09 15-12-2020

2997 Rejany A Social Science BA 61.45 15-12-2020

3022 Akhila Mohan Social Science BA 60.63 15-12-2020

3023 Anuvindha Sunil Social Science BA 64.34 15-12-2020

3024 Arya P Social Science BA 54.5 15-12-2020

3025 Athira Suresh A Social Science MA 72.3 15-12-2020

3026 Fathima S Social Science BA 57.31 15-12-2020

3027 Jency S Social Science BA 58.7 15-12-2020

3028 Leena Varghese Social Science MA 62.8 15-12-2020

3029 Nasrin Sana Social Science BA 68.3 15-12-2020

3030 Sajna S Social Science BA 67.04 15-12-2020

3031 Sreelekshmi R Social Science BA 58.8 15-12-2020

3032 Sruthi S Social Science BA 51.82 15-12-2020

3033 Sruthi Felix Social Science BA 62.2 15-12-2020

3034 Thasny S Social Science BA 67.43 15-12-2020


